Rule 4.223-CVL

{a) Insert full name
of company

{h) Insert full nameis)
and address(es}

Presenter s name
address and reference
(if anyl

Fform 4.68

The Insolvency Act 1986
Liguidator’s Statement of
Receipts and Payments -

Pursuant to Section 192 of the
Insolvency Act 1986

For official use

To the Registrar of Comparies P

Company Number

DA 743

Name of Company

@) DvsTR P AENRE D T e AR A seS

Limited

|/ We (o) FTIANGAS oW eAEER
YA Eu v CrosE
W yopE £ pod STES

DY N LA

the hLguidator{s] of the comgany attach a copy of myfour statement of
Receipts and Payments under Section 192 of the Insolvency Act 1986

S -nen
1 MMM

24/10/2012 #238
COMPANIES HOUSE




Form 4 68

Statement of Receipts and Payments under section
192 of the Insolvency Act 1986

Name of Company } '\/D"‘ ST P‘ &7 1o et JEAWE E/\fﬂ-"ﬂfeflféf LT
Cornpany's registered number G243

State whether members’ or creditors’ voluntary winding up M,{’r‘)é’ﬁ(.? Vo u Tty
Date of commencement of winding up A7 /]f/f/(, | 4“7é

Date 10 which this statement s brought down }) 'l Ommﬁf_ 2 o

Name and address of hquidator F 57 AETER
), WWiiBulin ctose  NDpEnm W ST/ DY h LN

NOTES

You should read these notes carefully before completing the forms The notes do not jorm part of the return
1o be sen!t 1o the registrar of companses

Form and Contents of Statement

{1} Every statement must contain a detatled accournt of all the liquidator’s realisalions and disbursments
in respect of the company The statement of reahisanions should contain a record of all recewpts derwved from
assets existing at the date of the winding-up resolution and subsequently realised, including balance at
bank, book debts and calls cotlected, property sold, etc, and the account of disbursements should contam ail
paymenis for costs, charges and expenses, o/ 10 creditors or contnbutones Receipis derived from deposnt
accounts and money market deposits are 1o be included in the ‘batance at bank’ Only actual investments are
to be mcluded in the ‘amounts invested’ section in the analysis of balance on page 5 of the form Where
property has been realised, the gross proceeds of sale must be entered under realisations and the necessary
payments tncidental to sales must be entered as disbursements A payment into the Insolvency Services
Account 1s not a disbursement and should not be shown as such, nor are payments Inio a bank, building
society or any other financial institution. However, the interes! recerved on any invesiment should be shown
i the realisations Each receipt and payment must be entered in the accountn such a manner as sufficiently
to explain its nature. The receipts and payments must severally be adoed up at the foor of each sheet and
the totals carried forward from one account to another without any intermedtate balance, so that the gross
totals represent the total amounts received and paid by the liguidatar respectively

Trading Account

(2} When the iquidator carries on a business, a trading account must be forwarded as a distinct account,
and the totals of receipts and payments on the trading account must alone be set out in this statement

Diwvidends

(2] When dividends, instaiments of compositions &tc are patd 1o crediors or a return of surplus assets I1s
made 10 contributones, the total amount o1 each dividend, etc actually paid, must be entered in the
statement of disbursements as one sum, and the hquidator must forward separate accounts showing In hists
the amount of the claim of each creditor and the amount of dividend, etc pavable to each credutor, or
contributory

{8) When unclaimed dividends, eic are pawd Inio the Insolvency Services Account, the 1otal amount SO
pad 1 shou!ld be entered in the statement of disbursements as one sum The items to be paid in relation 1o
unclaimed dividends should first be included in the realisauons side of the account

{5) Credit should not be 1aken 1n the stalement of disbursements for any amount in respect of iquidator's
remuneration unless it has been duly allowed by resolutions of the Liquwdation committee or of the creditors
or of the company in general meeting, or by order of the coun as the case may require, ar is otherwise
allowable under the provisions of the Insalvency Rules

(6} This statemeni of receipts and paymenis s required in duphcaie




—

-

SOUE IUR M se2 e et

QY " uEr .-

UQUIDAT‘OR‘!S STATEMENT OF ACCOUNT

Y &y DAY -

REALISATIONS
hEA™1 L T} r .
JATE "_ Of whom lj_lcslv!q - Naiure of Assets Reallsed AMOUNT
Brought forward 2{3/74
Ve
P
A
,
Fr
1 |
= — ;
' »
Carrled forward .. ;22)/ L

*NOTE—No balanco should be thown ‘on this Account. but only the total Rnllutlon: and

rl o W
PRGE STEF 7<) MM Eos

TV S

il — -

P et o v D

NOTE.—This margin Is reserved for binding, and must not be written across




pursuant to Section 192 of the Insolvency Act 1986

PISBURSEMENTS
DATE To whom Paid Nature of Disbursements AMgUNT
Brought forward 2 Db
/
5
Carried forward 2 36>

1sbursements, which should be carried forward to the next Account,

iPTO




ANALYSIS OF BALANCE

£
. { 1
Total Realisations - .- .- .. .- .- 5% 7_3
Total Disbursemsnis .. .. .. . .- .- A3 L2
Balance .. )8 é
The Balance is made up as follows:—
1. Cashinhands of Liquidator
2. Balance at Bank .. .. . . .. .. .. o
3. Amountininsolvency Services Account . .. .- ) 83
. £ :
«a. Amountsinvested by Ligquidator ..
Lass The cost of investments realised
Balance .
Yotal Balance as shown sbove .- .- .. ..E / ) 5 C,

|Nose.—~Full uuﬂudswdspumudwmmmmmmr.muo!mmmmb-ghmln-npam- stsrarnent.|
-ThchwcmﬂwamdldmvwmnwwwmMmummmmndmmwwmnnm.
uwmw:mﬂmﬂﬂﬁﬂwwﬂmhﬂﬂ“wﬁmhuﬂnm&w
munummhmmdwhwmmu.ﬂiuolmloth-wmolo!unSowOmvoISm-
mmwu-wwwmmmmdwmm

The Liquidator should also state —

{1} The amount of the estimated assels and liabilities at the date of the commencement of
winding up —

(-lf'
r'd 4 E
Assets (after deducting amounts charged to secured
creditors—including the hoiders of floating charges) AP 28t 2
Liabilities—Fixed charge creditors .. .- - .- .- .. M-
f}oatlug c:;arg:’ holders - .. .. . .- o s
nsecurad creditors .. ‘e .. . .- ..
X 72 s
{2} The total amount of the capital paid up at the date of the commencement of
the winding up —
Paid up in cash . .. - .-
issued as paid.up otherwise than for cash 7 {5’8
{3} The genersi description and estimated value of any outstanding assets {if
ihere Is insufficient space here, attach a separate sheet}
L
(&) Why the winding up cannot yet be concluded “
‘ ¢ Y . NOWE
{5) The period within which the winding up is expected (o bg completed 1 o
. A I T o . ) 0

.-




